

TITLE:	COMPACT OPTICAL DISCS. . .									
TERM:	JUNE 1, 2002 thru MAY 31, 2003									
		Page 01	of 01			P R O G R A M	B 5 4 1 - S			
				BEST COPY & PRINTING	PRIMASYS INC.		C-CUBED CORPORATION		CURRENT CONTRACTOR:	
	DEFENSE PRINTING SERVICE	BASIS OF	Rockville, Maryland		Houston, Texas		Annandale, Virginia		C-CUBED CORPORATION	
	PROGRAM B541-S	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I	INITIAL DATA ENTRY:									
(1)	Initial Input of Existing Government-Furnished Text Publishing Electronic Format/Database... per 1,000 characters-----	2500	NC	0.00	5.10	12,750.00	NC	0.00	0.10	250.00
(2)	Updating Publishing Electronic Format/Database for Text Changes.....per page-----	5000	0.70	3,500.00	1.50	7,500.00	3.00	15,000.00	0.90	4,500.00
(3)	OCR Scanning, Clean Up & File Publishing Electronic Format/Database.....per page-----	500	2.00	1,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	1.50	750.00	2.50	1,250.00
(4)	Text File Format Conversion & Clean Up Publishing Electronic Format/Database.....per page-----	1500	0.90	1,350.00	2.25	3,375.00	1.50	2,250.00	1.00	1,500.00
(5)	3-1/2" Diskettes & Printed Label..... from Government Furnished Copy.....per disk produced-----	1000	0.90	900.00	0.72	720.00	NC	0.00	0.15	150.00
(6)	CD ROM & Printed Label, Tray Liner, Jewel Case, & Cover from Government Furnished Copy.... per ROM produced-----	50000	2.00	100,000.00	1.25	62,500.00	1.50	75,000.00	2.50	125,000.00
II	MAILING, ETC:									
(1)	Printed Label From Government Furnished Copy, Affixing to Outer Packaging (Disk Mailer for 3-1/2" Disk), & Delivery to Post Office..... per package-----	500	0.10	50.00	0.15	75.00	NC	0.00	1.90	950.00
(2)	Printed Label From Government Furnished Copy, Affixing to Outer Packaging (Disk Mailer for CD ROM), & Delivery to Post Office..... per package-----	40000	0.10	4,000.00	0.15	6,000.00	NC	0.00	NC	0.00
III	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS: <u>(Electronic File Creation Network).</u>									
(1)	Creation of Self-Extracting Installation Execution File.....per hour-----	30	40.00	1,200.00	60.00	1,800.00	40.00	1,200.00	50.00	1,500.00
(2)	Licensed Fee for Network Client Seats.... per network user-----	300	400.00	120,000.00	10.00	3,000.00	6.00	1,800.00	2.00	600.00
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$232,000.00		\$99,220.00		\$96,000.00		\$135,700.00
	DISCOUNT		0.00%	\$0.00	0.25%	\$248.05	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$232,000.00		\$98,971.95		\$96,000.00		\$135,700.00
								AWARDED		